ART. 0054/4
KIT HIDRAULICO DE CARROCERO

CFERVI

Art, o0saru

Capacidad

lfnk't

Longitud piston
Recorrido piston
Peso neto

Peso bruto

Codigo de barras

4 ton

270 mm

120 mm

19kg

19,45 kg
8012667000646
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€340,00

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368

No se incluye IVA vigente
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